Academic Calendar of 2024-2025
Graduate School of Arts and Sciences

@ Apr. - Aug. Class Schedule ¢
ONo Classes

OClasses/Exams on Holidays

[ Semester Courses]
© S Semester
OSemester Schedule

OExam-period

Apr. 12 (Fri) All day: Entrance Ceremony, The University of Tokyo (for April-entry students)

May. 17 (Fri) PM: Preparation for May Festival

May. 3 (Fri: holiday) All day (Friday class)

June. 1 (Sat) All day (Extra day for S1 Term examinations)

Apr. 5 (Fri) - Jul. 17 (Wed)
(Note: No classes on May. 30 (Thu), May. 31 (Fri)

Jul. 18 (Thu) - Jul. 31 (Wed) [Jul. 31 (Wed): Extra day set for Exams]
(Note: Excluding weekends)

ORescheduled Classes May. 7 (Tue) MONDAY class day, May. 15 (Wed) FRIDAY classday
OSupplementary Classes May. 24 (Fri) AM, Jul. 16 (Tue) All day, Jul. 17 (Wed) All day
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Mon % 4/8 4/15 4/22 | 5/7(Tue)| 5/13 5/20 5127 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8
Tue % 4/9 4/16 4123 4130 5/14 521 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 12 779
Wed % 4/10 4/17 4/24 51 5/8 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/3 7/10
Thu % 411 418 4/25 512 5/9 5/16 5/23 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/4 711
Fri (AM 4/5 4/19 4/26 5/3 5/10  |5/15(Wed) 317 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12
PM 5/24
[ Term Courses]
© S1 Term
OTerm Schedule Apr. 5 (Fri) - May 29 (Wed)
OExam-period May. 30 (Thu) - Jun. 1 (Sat) [Jun. 1 (Sat): Extra day set for Exams]
ORescheduled Classes May. 7 (Tue) MONDAY class day, May. 15 (Wed) FRIDAY classday
OSupplementary Classes May 24 (Fri) AM
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
AM
Mon Bl 4/8 4/15 4/22 | 5/7(Tue)| 5/13 5/20 5127
AM
Tue Vi 4/9 4/16 4/23 4/30 5/14 5/21 5/28
AM
Wed Bl 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/1 5/8 5/22 5/29
AM
Thu Vi 4/11 4/18 4/25 52 5/9 5/16 5/23
_ [AM 1 sn7
Fri Bl 4/5 4/19 4/26 5/3 5/10  |5/15(Wed) o4
© S2 Term
OTerm Schedule Jun. 3 (Mon) - Jul. 24 (Wed)
OExam-period Jul. 25 (Thu) - Jul. 31 (Wed) [Jul. 31 (Wed): Extra day set for Exams] (Excluding weekends)
ORescheduled Classes None
OSupplementary Classes Jul. 16 (Tue) All day, Jul. 17 (Wed) All day
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
AM
Mon Bl 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/22
Tue % 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 72 7/9 7/23
AM
Wed Bl 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/3 7/10 7/24
AM
Thu Bl 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/4 7/11 7/18
Fri % 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 7/19

Class hours (90 minutes)

Class hours (105 minutes)

Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:00 Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:15
Period 2 10:25 ~ 11:55 Period 2 10:25 ~ 12:10
Period 3 13:15 ~ 14:45 Period 3 13:00 ~ 14:45
Period 4 15:10 ~ 16:40 Period 4 14:55 ~ 16:40
Period 5 17:05 ~ 18:35 Period 5 16:50 ~ 18:35
Period 6 19:00 ~ 20:30 Period 6 18:45 ~ 20:30




Academic Calendar of 2024-2025
Graduate School of Arts and Sciences

€0ct. - Feb. Class Schedule ¢

ONo Classes Nov. 21 (Thu) All day: Preparation for Komaba Festiva

Nov. 22 (Fri) All day: Komaba Festival

Nov. 25 (Mon) AM: Clean up after Komaba Festival

Jan. 17 (Fri) All day: Preparation for Common Test for University Admissions
OClasses/Exams on Holidays Nov. 4 (Mon)
OClasses/Exams on Holidays Nov. 30 (Sat) All day (Extra day for A1 Term Examinations

Feb. 8 (Sat) All day (Extra day for A semester and A2 Term Examinations)

[Semester Courses]
©A Semester

OSemester Schedule Oct. 2 (Wed) - Jan. 22 (Wed)
(Note: No classes on Nov. 27 (Wed))

OExam-period Jan. 23 (Thu) - Feb. 3 (Mon) [Feb. 8 (Sat): Extra day set for Exams]
(Note: Excluding weekends)

ORescheduled Classes Nov. 13 (Wed) MONDAY class day

OSupplementary Classes Nov. 25 (Mon) PM, Nov. 26 (Tue), Jan. 16 (Thu) , Jan. 21 (Tue), Jan. 22 (Wed) [All day except Nov. 25]
OClasses

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Mon % 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 1111 [11/13¢K)| 11/18 12/2 12/9 12/16 12/23 1/6 1/20
Tue % 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19 12/3 12/10 12/17 12/24 1/7 1/14
Wed % 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/20 12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/8 1/15
Thu % 10/3 10/10 10/17 10/24 10/31 11/7 11/14 11/28 12/5 12/12 12/19 12/26 1/9
Fri % 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/10

[ Term Courses]

©A1 Term
OTerm Schedule Oct. 2 (Wed) - Nov. 26 (Tue)
(OExam-period Nov. 27 (Wed) [Nov. 30 (Sat): Extra day set for Exams]
ORescheduled Classes Nov. 13 (Wed) MONDAY class day
OSupplementary Classes Nov. 25 (Mon) PM, Nov. 26(Tue) All day
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon 1:—11\\44 10/7 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11  [11/13(Wed)| 11/18
Tue 1:—11\\44 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19
Wed 1:—11\\44 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/20
Thu 1:—11\\44 10/3 10/10 10/17 10/24 10/31 11/7 11/14
. |AM
Fri M| 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 111 11/8 11/15
©A2 Term
OTerm Schedule Nov. 28 (Thu) - Jan. 29 (Wed)
OExam-period Jan. 30 (Thu) - Feb. 3 (Mon) [Feb. 8 (Sat): Extra day set for Exams]
(Note: Excluding weekends)
ORescheduled Classes None
OSupplementary Classes Jan. 16 (Thu) All day, Jan. 21 (Tue) All day, Jan. 22 (Wed) All day
OClasses
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
AM
Mon BN 12/2 12/9 12/16 12/23 1/6 1/20 1/27
AM
Tue BN 12/3 12/10 12/17 12/24 1/7 1/14 1/28
Wed % 12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/8 1/15 1/29
Thu % 11/28 12/5 12/12 12/19 12/26 1/9 1/23
Fri % 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/10 1/24

Class hours (90 minutes) Class hours (105 minutes)
Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:00 | Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:15
Period 2 10:25 ~ 11:55 Period 2 10:25 ~ 12:10
Period 3 13:15 ~ 14:45 Period 3 13:00 ~ 14:45
Period 4 15:10 ~ 16:40 | Period 4 14:55 ~ 16:40
Period 5 17:05 ~ 18:35 Period 5 16:50 ~ 18:35
Period 6 19:00 ~  20:30 |Period 6 18:45 ~  20:30
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